MMA4Z00-NS400 400Gb/s Single-port OSFP
400Gb/s Multimode SR4 50m
NVIDIA Corporation | 2788 San Tomas Expressway, Santa Clara, CA 95051
Notice
This document is provided for information purposes only and shall not be regarded as a warranty of a certain
functionality, condition, or quality of a product. Neither NVIDIA Corporation nor any of its direct or indirect subsidiaries
and affiliates (collectively: “NVIDIA”) make any representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy

25
Ordering Information
Part Numbers and Description
OPN Description
MMA4Z00-NS400 NVIDIA single port Multimode SR4 transceiver, 400Gbps, NDR, OSFP, MPO12 APC,
850nm, up to 50m, flat top
26
Recommended NVIDIA Supplied Crossover Fiber Cables Part
Numbers
Multimode, Straight Crossover Fibers
OPN 4-channel MPO/APC to 4-channel MPO/APC
MFP7E10-N003 3m
MFP7E10-N005 5m
MFP7E10-N007 7m
MFP7E10-N010 10m
MFP7E10-N015 15m
MFP7E10-N020 20m
MFP7E10-N030 30m
MFP7E10-N050 50m
Multimode, 1:2 Splitter Crossover Fibers
OPN 4-channel MPO/APC to Two 2-channel MPO/APC
MFP7E20-N003 3m
MFP7E20-N005 5m
MFP7E20-N007 7m
27
OPN 4-channel MPO/APC to Two 2-channel MPO/APC
MFP7E20-N010 10m
MFP7E20-N015 15m
MFP7E20-N020 20m
MFP7E20-N030 30m
MFP7E20-N050 50m
28
Document Revision History
Rev Date Description
1.6 Mar. 2024 Replaced mechanical drawings under Specifications section